
Commercial non-lighting trade ally list

Areas served Specialties Company name Website Primary contact Phone number Email

SELA, SWLA, NLA Compressed Air Services Ingersoll-Rand Industrial U.S., Inc. irco.com/en-us Tim Duve 504-208-9166 Tim.Duve@irco.com

SELA Compressed Air Services Motion Industries motion.com Brandon Pourciau 985-247-1915 brandon.pourciau@motion.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA
Consultancy/ 
Rebate Processing

BriteSwitch LLC briteswitch.com Laura Oliver 609-945-5349 laura.oliver@briteswitch.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA
Consultancy/
Rebate Processing

Budderfly, Inc. budderfly.com Katie Pinto 203-538-8683 incentives@budderfly.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA
Consultancy/ 
Rebate Processing

Constellation Energy constellation.com Vincent Greenholt 215-732-4480 rebate.team@constellation.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA
Consultancy/ 
Rebate Processing

Leidos Engineering, LLC leidos.com/markets/energy Kim Nolan 877-888-3021 amplify@leidos.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA
Consultancy/ 
Rebate Processing

ROI Energy Investments roienergyinvestments.com Michael Holman 920-660-5995 mholman@roienergyinvestments.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA
Consultancy/ 
Rebate Processing

Verdant Technologies verdant.co Elizabeth Lungaro 888-440-0991 elizabeth.lungaro@emerson.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA
Consultancy/ 
Rebate Processing

Willdan Energy Solutions willdan.com Hendricks Carroll 248-251-8931 hcarroll@willdan.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA Distributor HD Supply homedepotpro.com/institutional Stephen Guillot 504-915-4873 stephen.guillot@hdsupply.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA Distributor Mid-State Supply midstatesupply.com Junior Hebron 318-448-3411 junior.hebron@midstatesupply.com

SELA General Contractor DonahueFavret Contractors, Inc donahuefavret.com John Hemphill 985-626-4431 johnh@donahuefavret.com

SELA, SWLA HVAC Calcasieu Mechanical Contractors calmech.net Seth Huval 337-540-7589 shuval@calmech.net

NLA HVAC Central Aire Heating & A/C Inc. centralaire.org Sandy Fahringer 318-747-4965 admin@centralaire.org

SELA , SWLA HVAC
Comfort Control Heating, 
Air & Refigeration 

comfortcontrolheatingairandrefrigeration.com Chelsea Roberts 225-664-6088 chelsea.comfortcontrol@gmail.com

SELA HVAC D & K Refrigeration & HVAC dkrefrigerationhvac.com Kayla Coleman 225-317-4307 dkrefrigerationhvac@gmail.com

SELA HVAC H&E Comfort Services, LLC. hecomfortservices.com Jessica Beckham 504-343-8576 jessica@hecomfortservices.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA HVAC Mouton 3 Services LLC m3svs.com Alex Mouton 501-991-4822 office@m3svs.com

SELA , SWLA
HVAC-
Building Automation

Automated Control Systems Inc. acscompanies.com Paul Reuter Jr. 504-885-3694 prjr@acscompanies.com

SWLA , NLA
HVAC-
Building Automation

Control Systems and Service LLC
a Delta Controls Partner

controlsystemsandservice.com Jeremy Spradlin 318-307-6160 css7355@gmail.com

SELA , SWLA
HVAC-
Building Automation

Louisiana Controls Inc. louisianacontrols.com George T. Reed III 225-924-4990 lciservice@louisianacontrols.com

SELA , SWLA
HVAC-
Building Automation

Synergy Building Solutions synergybldgsolutions.com Jody Torres 504-239-0722 jody.torres@synergybldgsolutions.com

SELA , SWLA
HVAC- 
Building Automation/ 
Mechanical

Bernhard bernhard.com Todd Ollre 225-368-6250 todd.ollre@bernhard.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA
HVAC-
Building Automation/
Mechanical

CMC Corporate Mechanical callcmc.com David Rhodus 225-413-4734 david.rhodus@callcmc.com

SELA , SWLA
HVAC-
Building Automation/ 
Mechanical

Johnson Controls Inc. johnsoncontrols.com Robert Howard 225-436-6994 robert.benton.howard@jci.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA PC Power Management SyAM Software syamsoftware.com/home/power-management-2/ James Parker 603-921-0232 nick.thickins@syamsoftware.com

SELA Pools Clearwater Pool & Spa World clearwaterpoolstore.com Katherine Ullrich 225-272-5439 katherineu@pool-spaworld.com
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NLA Lighting & Controls A-1 LED, LLC A1LEDdirect.com Nelson Mears 501-425-1827 nelson@A1LED.net

NLA Lighting & Controls Acadiana Lighting & Signs, LLC acadianalighting.com Ryan Manfres 337-278-9220 ryan@acadianalighting.com

SELA Lighting & Controls Action Industrial Supplies actionis.com Gordon Murrill 225-279-1596 Actionindustrial@cox.net

SELA Lighting & Controls ASE Services, LLC aseservicesllc.com Brad Steele 504-466-3303 bsteele@aseservicesllc.com

SELA Lighting & Controls Balthazar Electriks balthazarinc.com Da'Mon Williams 504-891-5504 dmwilliams@balthazarinc.com

SELA Lighting & Controls CED cedlight.com Tyler Radley 225-270-7594 tradley@cedbatonrouge.com

SELA , NLA Lighting & Controls Elliot Electric elliottelectric.com Jason Bain 225-278-2701 jasonbain@elliottelectric.com

SELA Lighting & Controls Gulf South Electric - Tammy Morritt 985-288-5803 contact@gulfsouthelectric.com

NLA Lighting & Controls Hartwell Cook & Associates hartwellcook.com TJ Griffin 601-355-6488 tgriffin@hartwellcook.com

SELA Lighting & Controls NAC Smart Technologies, LLC nacsmart.com Andries Butler 228-276-8101 accounts@nacsmart.com

SELA Lighting & Controls Nola LED, LLC neworleanslighting.com Blake Barrios 504-214-5054 blake@nolaled.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA Lighting & Controls North East Lighting Solutions nelslighting.com David Stern 845-664-5280 david@nelslighting.com

SELA Lighting & Controls Nulite nulite-lighting.com Rene' Alonzo 504-818-3941 ralonzo@nulite.com

SELA Lighting & Controls Nu-Lite Electrical Wholesalers
a CED Company nulite.com Brian Illg 504-733-3300 billg@nulite.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA Lighting & Controls Rainbow South, LLC rainbow-signs.com John Conn 601-353-7711 john.conn@rainbow-signs.com

SELA Lighting & Controls Regency Electrical Group regency-contracting.com Brad Amie 504-450-0361 bamie@regency-contracting.com

SELA , SWLA Lighting & Controls Rexel / Gexpro rexelusa.com Angela Barnes 850-974-3969 angela.barnes@rexelusa.com

NLA Lighting & Controls Rexel / Gexpro rexelusa.com Matthew Bailey 318-272-9334 matthew.bailey@rexelusa.com

NLA Lighting & Controls RLH Electric rlhelectricla.com Robbie Hodges 318-366-2475 robbie@rlhelectricla.com

SELA Lighting & Controls The Next Solar Technologies Inc thenextenergy.com Roger Timoteo 225-428-7370 roger@thenextenergy.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA Lighting & Controls TSRgrow tsrgrow.com Mikhail Sagal 617-233-5826 mikhail.sagal@tsrgrow.com
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SELA, SWLA, NLA Lighting & Controls Yesco Sign and Lighting yesco.com/mississippi/ Brad Reed 228-354-8008 jtaylor@yesco.com

SELA General Contractor DonahueFavret Contractors, Inc donahuefavret.com John Hemphill 985-626-4431 johnh@donahuefavret.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA Distributor HD Supply homedepotpro.com/institutional Stephen Guillot 504-915-4873 stephen.guillot@hdsupply.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA Distributor Mid-State Supply midstatesupply.com Junior Hebron 318-448-3411 junior.hebron@midstatesupply.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA Consultancy/
Rebate Processing BriteSwitch LLC briteswitch.com Laura Oliver 609-945-5349 laura.oliver@briteswitch.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA Consultancy/
Rebate Processing Budderfly, Inc. budderfly.com Katie Pinto 203-538-8683 incentives@budderfly.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA Consultancy/
Rebate Processing Constellation Energy constellation.com Vincent Greenholt 215-732-4480 rebate.team@constellation.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA Consultancy/
Rebate Processing Leidos Engineering, LLC leidos.com/markets/energy Kim Nolan 877-888-3021 amplify@leidos.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA Consultancy/
Rebate Processing ROI Energy Investments roienergyinvestments.com Michael Holman 920-660-5995 mholman@roienergyinvestments.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA Consultancy/Rebate PVerdant Technologies verdant.co Elizabeth Lungaro 888-440-0991 elizabeth.lungaro@emerson.com

SELA, SWLA, NLA Consultancy/
Rebate Processing Willdan Energy Solutions willdan.com Hendricks Carroll 248-251-8931 hcarroll@willdan.com
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SELA Bayou Home Performance, LLC https://www.bayouhomeperformancellc.com Carlie Knight 985-602-6829 bayouhomeperformance@gmail.com
NLA , SWLA D & A Conservation Kelsi Leitz 817-225-6562 dnascheduling1@gmail.com
NLA , SELA First Star Energy https://www.firststarenergy.com John Lile 615-944-1422 jmlile@firststarenergy.com
SELA , SWLA Louisiana Home Performance, LLC Michael Bowen 504-919-4598 msbowen@louisianahomeperformance.com
SELA Comfort Engineered Systems Inc. com4t.com Geri Cucurullo 504-206-7281 gcucurullo@com4t.com
NLA Air Service Professionals airservepro.com Adam Whatley 318-387-1978 awhatley@airservepro.com
SWLA Kidd's Air Conditioning & Heat, LLC ackidd.com Brian Kidd 337-324-6409 brian@ackidd.com Replacements only until certified for duct seal
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Areas served Company name Website Primary contact Phone number Email
SELA Big Star Conservation https://www.bigstarconservation.com Travis Sorensen 504-305-3276 bigstarconservation@yahoo.com
SELA Diversified Energy, LLC https:///www.diversifiede.com Monique Tankersley 504-273-7779 monique@diversifiede.com
SELA DuctPro https:///www.ductpro.solutions David Weathersby 504-275-7486 davidw@ductpro.solutions
NLA , SELA First Star Energy https://www.firststarenergy.com John Lile 605-944-1422 jmlile@firststarenergy.com
SELA Fontenot Insulation, LLC https://www.fiinsulation.com Jennifer Tur-Rojas 504-834-4222 Fontenot-Insulation@cox.net
NLA , SWLA Free Lighting Corporation https://www.freelightingcorp.com Brenda Weitzel 318-855-6833 b.weitzel@freelightingla.com
SELA Home Energy Savers Mike Smith 504-600-7667 hesmikesmith@gmail.com
SELA , SWLA LED Pro LLC https://www.gogreenwithnexgen.com Frank Hebert 337-781-9203 frank@ledprollc.com
SELA , SWLA Louisiana Home Performance Michael Bowen 504-919-4598 msbowen@louisianahomeperformance.com
SELA Magnetite Window Panels, LLC https://www.magnetitesolutions.com Dorothy Stanich 504-344-6762 dmstanich@icloud.com
SELA Premiere Air Conditioning & Heating https://www.wepremiere.com Jerard Brumfield 504-539-4142 contact@wepremiere.com
SELA Public Construction Inc. https://www.pciac.com Ray Sharkey 985-345-1298 sharkey798@aol.com
SELA Rebirth Energy Solution Robert Herbet 504-388-8573 robert@rebirthenergy.com
NLA , SWLA SouTex Energy Solutions Tony Resendez 956-215-1188 oresendez10@yahoo.com
SWLA Shursave Energy https://www.shursaveenergy.com Rosemary Wallace 281-660-0274 rosemary@shursaveenergy.com
NLA The Neck Step, LLC Donnie Laborde 318-464-6133 donnielaborde@comcast.net
SELA KIC Services, LLC https://kic-services.com Scott Swinney 225-664-3999 scotts@kic-services.com
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